
PROPOSED PLOT

SITE PAN

N

W

E

S

PLOT

SITE PLAN

N

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE TREE TREE

Tree Cover (Plantation)

GREEN VISION-1 (BUILDING)

12 M WIDE MAINROAD Access Road

 18 M WIDE MAINROAD Access Road

ENT.GATE

RAIN WATER HARVESTING
SUMP TANK

SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

TW TW TW TW TW

TW TW TW TW TW

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

1.98

1.63

2.11

1.72

1.82

1.48

2.16

1.79

1.52

2.10

1.81
1.77

1.88
1.9437.00

42.77

55.00

24.77

1.72

AutoCAD SHX Text
18 M WIDE ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
12 M WIDE ROAD


	Sheets and Views
	Model


